m m —_ Omh.l L.mm @ —_ ON ﬂ. 99—-GS4-8004—00 (INSULATION)
HANDLE ASSEMBLY \

AO S—400 V 99-GS4—8006—00

99-280-7006—09 (4X)

99-GS4-7000-01
99-GS4—-4137-00

99-G54-4124-00 99-280—7020—03(3X)
99-280-7017-02(4X) 99-280-7012-04

99-280-7012-02(4X)

99-G80-8512—00 (1)
99—GS4—4126—00 (4X)
99-GS4—4128—00

99—-GS4-8007-00

99-280-7012-01

99-280-9007-06

99-GS4—-4121-00 (2X)
99—-GS4-7004-02

99-G20-7505-06 (6X)
99-G20-7018-08 (6X)

99-G20-7507-08 (12X)

99-GS4—-4127-00

99-GS4—-4122-00

99-gs4—8001-00(2X) 99-G30-7506—-08

TO SIDE PLATE

99-280-7012-01

Z?om?ooofom ] /V/\IW@
\V\ 7

99-GS4-4136-00

GS4—-4123-00

> 99—GS4—8005—00
_ (CABLE)
2 99-GS4—8003—00



HANDLE
86-GS4-4599-07

PART #
99-280-7006-09
99-280-7012-01
99-280-7012-02
99-280-7012-04
99-280-7017-02
99-280-7018-08
99-280-7020-03
99-280-9007-06
99-G20-7505-06
99-G20-7507-08
99-G30-7506-08
99-G80-8512-00
99-GS4-4121-00
99-GS4-4122-00
99-GS4-4123-00
99-GS4-4124-00
99-GS4-4125-00
99-GS4-4126-00
99-GS4-4127-00
99-GS4-4128-00
99-GS4-4136-00
99-GS4-4137-00
99-GS4-7000-01
99-GS4-7004-02
99-GS4-8001-00
99-GS4-8003-00
99-GS4-8004-00
99-GS4-8005-00
99-GS4-8006-00
99-GS4-8007-00

DESCRIPTION
SHCS, 1/4-20 X 2.5
NYLOC, 10-24
NYLOC NUT, 1/4-20 CAD PL.
NUT, NYLOC 1/4-20 X .218" HT
FLAT WASHER, 1/4 X .062 AN960C4
LOCK WASHER, 5/16 SPLIT SST
FLAT WASHER, .600 X .253 X .040
CLAMP, CABLE 5/16"
H.H. 5/16-18 X 1 GR5
FHS. 5/16-18 X 1 SST
F.H.S. #10-24 X .750
GRIP, CLOSED
ARM, UPPER HANDLE
ARM, LOWER HANDLE (LEFT)
ARM, LOWER HANDLE (RIGHT)
BRACE, TOP HANDLE
BRACE, LOWER HANDLE
CLAMP, HANDLE
SHAFT, HANDLE
TUBE, HANDLE
KNOB, CLOSED
KNOB, OPEN
ALLTHREAD, 1/4-20 X 9.5
10-24 X 1 FHS.
SPRING
CAP, THROTTLE CABLE
HOUSING, THROTTLE CABLE
CABLE, THROTLE
CONTROL LEVER, THROTTLE
GRIP, LONG COSED

9]
<

DO, wo s~ BANAg

SN

—_—




	86-GS4-4599-07.pdf
	Sheet1


